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Television, Internet, Radio & Retail Resources 

In addition to worshipping and serving in a local church body, it’s also wise to use additional Christian 

resources that are available to increase your biblical knowledge, deepen your faith and strengthen your 

relationship with God.  The following resources may be useful towards that end.  

 

Free Christian Education Resources 

Bible Study Fellowship – www.bsfinternational.org  

Bible Study Tools - www.biblestudytools.com  

Free Christian Courses - www.christiancourses.com  

 

Christian Book Stores  

Berean Christian Stores (On-line & Retail) - www.berean.com  

Christian Book (On-line or 1-800-CHRISTIAN) - www.christianbook.com  

Cokesbury (On-line & Retail) - www.cokesbury.com  

Family Christian Stores (On-line & Retail) - www.familychristian.com  

Lifeway Christian Resources (On-line & Retail) - www.lifeway.com  

 

On-line Christian Resources 

All Pro Dad (Parenting) – www.allprodad.com  

American Association of Christian Counselors (Christian Counseling & Resources) - www.aacc.net  

Athletes in Action (Faith & Athletics) - www.athletesinaction.org  

Billy Graham Evangelistic Association (Faith & Life) - www.billygraham.org  

Campus Crusade for Christ (College Students) - www.ccci.org  

Cee Cee Floyd (formerly Cee Cee Michaela) / Godz Girl Network (Teen Culture) - 

www.ceeceemichaela.com  
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Charisma (Faith & Life) - www.charismamag.com  

Child Evangelism Fellowship (Children’s Ministry) - http://www.cefonline.com/ 

Christian Café (Social / Dating) - www.christiancafe.com  

Christian Fathers (Fatherhood) – www.christianfathers.com  

Christian Hang Suite (Lifestyle) - http://www.parkerdesigngroup.com/Home/tabid/556/Default.aspx  

Christian Mingle.com (Social / Dating) - www.christianmingle.com 

Christian People Meet (Social / Dating) - www.christianpeoplemeet.com  

Christianity (Faith & Life) - www.christianity.com  

Christianity Today (Faith & Life) - www.christianitytoday.com  

Crosswalk.com (Reference & Resources) - www.crosswalk.com  

Dayspring (Greeting Cards & Stationery) - www.dayspring.com  

Desarrollo Cristiano (Spanish Ministry Resources) - www.desarrollocristiano.com 

Divorce Care (Divorce Recovery) - www.divorcecare.org  

Dove Foundation (Family Entertainment Reviews) – www.dove.org  

Faith Mate (Social / Dating) - www.faithmate.com  

Family Life (Faith & Life) - www.familylife.com  

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (Faith & Athletics) - www.fca.org  

Find Christian Counselor (Christian Counseling) - www.findchristiancounselor.com  

Focus on the Family (Faith & Life) - www.focusonthefamily.com  

Free Christian Resources (Reference & Resources) - www.freechristianresources.org  

Gary Chapman (Marriage & Family Counseling) - www.garychapman.org  

Gary Smalley (Marriage & Family Counseling) - http://smalley.cc/   

Girlfriends in God (Women’s Ministry) - www.girlfriendsingod.com  

Girls Gone Wise (Teen Girls’ Ministry) – www.girlsgonewise.com  

Gospel Today (Faith & Life) - http://mygospeltoday.com/  
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Grace to You (Faith & Life) - http://www.gty.org/  

Harvest House Publishers (Reference & Resources) - http://harvesthousepublishers.com/  

iMom (Parenting) - www.imom.com  

Iron Sharpens Iron (Men’s Ministry) - www.ironsharpensiron.net  

Kevin Leman (Marriage & Family Counseling) - www.drleman.com  

Kyria (Faith & Life) - www.kyria.com  

Light Source (Christian Ministers & Ministry Resources) - www.lightsource.com  

Living Proof with Beth Moore (Women’s Ministry) - http://www.lproof.org/  

Max Lucado (Faith & Life) - www.maxlucado.com  

Moody Publishers (Reference & Resources) - www.moodyministries.net  

National Coalition of Men’s Ministries (Men’s Ministry) - http://ncmm.org/  

National Fatherhood Initiative (Parenting) - www.fatherhood.org  

NavPress (Reference & Resources) - www.navpress.com  

New Life (Christian Counseling) - http://newlife.com/  

New Man Magazine (Faith & Life) - www.charismamag.com/index.php/new-man  

On Mission (Missionary Work) - www.onmission.com  

Operation Blessing (Missionary Work) - http://community.ob.org/site/PageServer  

Outreach Magazine (Missionary Work) - www.outreachmagazine.com  

Perfect Match (Social / Dating) - www.perfectmatch.com/onlinedating/christian-dating.asp?p=n  

Proverbs 31 Ministries (Women’s Ministry) - www.proverbs31.org  

Pure Freedom (Teen Culture) - www.purefreedom.org  

Pure Intimacy (Marriage & Relationship Healing) - www.pureintimacy.org  

RBC Ministries (Reference & Resources) - www.rbc.org/index.aspx  

Samaritan’s Purse (Global Disaster Recovery & Relief) - www.samaritanspurse.org  

Sarang Community Church (Korean & Chinese Ministry Resources) - http://english.sarang.org/  or  

http://chinese.sarang.org/  
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Spirit Led Woman (Women’s Ministry) - www.charismamag.com/index.php/spiritled-woman  

Stonegate Resources (Marriage & Relationship Healing) - http://stonegateresources.org/is-this-your-

problem.php  

Streaming Faith (Ministry Webcasts) - www.streamingfaith.com  

The Great Marriage Experience (Marriage & Family Counseling) - www.thegreatmarriageexperience.com  

The Rebelution (Teen Culture) - www.therebelution.com  

Thomas Nelson (Reference & Resources) - www.thomasnelson.com  
 
Tyndale House Publishers (Reference & Resources) - www.tyndale.com  
 
UrbanFaith.com (Faith & Life) - www.urbanfaith.com  
 
Vicki Courtney (Parenting & Teen Culture) - http://vickicourtney.com/  
 
Young Life (Teen Ministry) - www.younglife.org/us  
 
Zondervan (Reference & Resources) - www.zondervan.com  
 
 
  
 

Christian Radio & Christian Music Associations 

Christian Radio (Internet Radio) – www.christianradio.com  

Live365 (Internet Radio) – www.live365.com  

Gospel Music Association (Dove Awards) - www.gospelmusic.org   

Gospel Music Workshop of America (Music Association) - www.gmwanational.net  

Stellar Awards - www.thestellarawards.com  
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Christian TV Networks 

Christian Television Network (CTN) – www.ctnonline.com  

Daystar Television Network (Daystar) – www.daystar.com  

God TV (God) – www.god.tv  

Gospel Music Channel (GMC TV) – www.watchgmctv.com  

Inspiration Network (INSP) – www.insp.com  

Jesus Christ Television (JCTV) – www.jctv.org   

National Religious Broadcasters Network (NRB) - www.nrbnetwork.tv  

SkyAngel TV (A High-Speed Internet-based TV Service Provider) – www.skyangel.com  

Smile of a Child - www.smileofachild.tv  

TCT Network (TCT) – www.tct.tv  

The Christian Broadcasting Network (CBN) - www.cbn.com  

The Church Channel (TCC) – www.churchchannel.tv  

The Word Network (Word) - www.thewordnetwork.org  

Total Living Network (TLN) – www.tln.com  

Trinity Broadcasting Network (TBN) - www.tbn.org  

World Harvest Television (WHT by LeSEA Broadcasting Network) - http://www.lesea.com/  
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